
Date Time Topic
Friday, November 28, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM 'Reasoning Revolution'' - Building Blocks Of Reasoning
Monday, December 1, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Foundation Of Alphanumeric Series'' - Lec 1 (In Depth) 
Tuesday, December 2, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Alphanumeric Series - Lec 2 (Letter Series)

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Alphanumeric Series - Lec 3 (Digit Series)
Thursday, December 4, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Alphanumeric Series - Lec 4 (Letter + Digit)

Friday, December 5, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Alphanumeric Series - Lec 5 (Letter + Digit +  Symbol)
Monday, December 8, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Alphanumeric Series - Lec 6 (Number Based 3/4 )
Tuesday, December 9, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Alphanumeric Series - Lec 7 (Word Based 3/4 )

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Alphanumeric Series - Lec 8 (Miscellaneous - Word/Number)
Thursday, December 11, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Alphanumeric Series - Lec 9 (Resultant Based With New Pattern)

Friday, December 12, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Alphanumeric Series - Lec 10 (Step Based)
Monday, December 15, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM DOUBT CLASS
Tuesday, December 16, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM TEST BASED ON ALPHA NUMERIC SERIES

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM 'Foundation Of Coding-Decoding'' Lec-1 (In Depth)
Thursday, December 18, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Coding-Decoding Lec - 2 (Substitutional Or Chinese Coding)

Friday, December 19, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Coding-Decoding Lec - 3 (Substitutional & Conditional & Tricky Coding)
Monday, December 22, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Coding-Decoding Lec - 4 (Binary Coding)
Tuesday, December 23, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Coding-Decoding Lec - 5 (Conditional & Clock Based)

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Coding-Decoding Lec - 6 (New Pattern Coding 1)
Friday, December 26, 2025 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Coding-Decoding Lec - 7 (New Pattern Coding 2)

Friday, January 2, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Coding-Decoding Lec - 8 (Machine & Mathematical Based)
Monday, January 5, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM DOUBT + TEST BASED ON CODING DECODING
Tuesday, January 6, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM 'Foundation Of Inequality'' Lec-1 (In Depth)

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Inequality Lec-2 (Inequality - Single Statement)
Thursday, January 8, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Inequality Lec-3 (Inequality - Multiple Statement Or Comma Based)

Friday, January 9, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Inequality Lec-4 (Reverse & Fillers)
Monday, January 12, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Inequality Lec-5 (Coded Inequality)
Tuesday, January 13, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Inequality Lec-6 (Column Based Inequality & New Development)

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM DOUBT + TEST BASED ON INEQUALITY
Thursday, January 15, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM 'Foundation Of Syllogism'' Lec-1 (Venn Diagram Concepts In Deapth)

Friday, January 16, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Syllogism Lec-2 (Basic Concept On All/Some/Some Not/No)
Monday, January 19, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Syllogism Lec-3 (Only & Only a few + Possibility)
Tuesday, January 20, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Syllogism Lec-4 (Either Or Case & Can Never)



Wednesday, January 21, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Syllogism Lec-5 (Let's Practice : Logical Follow With Simple Keywords)
Thursday, January 22, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Syllogism Lec-6 (Let's Practice : Logical Follow With Different Keywords)

Friday, January 23, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Syllogism Lec-7 (Let's Practice : Based On Different Instructions)
Monday, January 26, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Syllogism Lec-8 (Reverse & Coded)
Tuesday, January 27, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Syllogism Lec-9 (Fillers & Column & Statement Based )

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM DOUBT + TEST BASED ON SYLLOGISM
Thursday, January 29, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM 'Foundation Of Puzzle'' Lec-1 (Basic Concepts In Depth)

Friday, January 30, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Puzzle Lec-2  (Day/Month Based)
Monday, February 2, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Puzzle Lec-3 (Month+Date & Month)
Tuesday, February 3, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Puzzle Lec-4  (Floor Based)

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Puzzle Lec-5  (Floor (Vacant Floor)+Flat Based)
Thursday, February 5, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Puzzle Lec-6 (Box Based- Independent & With Stack)

Friday, February 6, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Puzzle Lec-7 (Post Based)
Monday, February 9, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Puzzles Lec-8  (Comparision Based )

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Puzzles Lec-9  (Year & Base Year Based)
Wednesday, February 11, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Puzzles Lec-10 (Classification Based)
Thursday, February 12, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Puzzle Lec-11 (Selection Based)

Friday, February 13, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM DOUBT + TEST BASED ON PUZZLE (PRE)
Monday, February 16, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM 'Foundation Of Seating Arrangement'' Lec-1 (Basic Concepts In Depth)
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Seating Arrangement Lec-2 (Circle Based)

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Seating Arrangement Lec-3 (Circle Based Inside/Outside Direction)
Thursday, February 19, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Seating Arrangement Lec-4 (Circle Based & Square)

Friday, February 20, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Seating Arrangement Lec-5 (Square & Rectangle Based)
Monday, February 23, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Seating Arrangement Lec-6 (Triangle/Pentagon/Hexagon)
Tuesday, February 24, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Seating Arrangement Lec-7 (Single Strainght Line- Fix Direction)

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Seating Arrangement Lec-8 (Single Strainght Line Mix Direction & Vacant)
Friday, February 27, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Seating Arrangement Lec-9 (Parallel Row)
Monday, March 2, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Seating Arrangement Lec-10 (Line Uncertain & Certain)
Tuesday, March 3, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Seating Arrangement Lec-10 (Circle Uncertain & Certain)

Wednesday, March 4, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Doubt + TEST BASED ON SEATING (PRE)
Thursday, March 5, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM 'Foundation Of Direction Distance'' Lec-1 (Basic Concepts In Depth)

Friday, March 6, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Direction & Distance Lec-2 (Passage Based)
Monday, March 9, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Direction & Distance Lec-3 (Coded Based)

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Direction & Distance  (Axis Based & New Pattern)



Wednesday, March 11, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM 'Foundation Of Blood Relation'' Lec-1 (Basic Concepts In Depth)
Thursday, March 12, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Blood Relation Lec-2 (Passage Based - 1)

Friday, March 13, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Blood Relation Lec-3 (Passage Based - 2)
Monday, March 16, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Blood Relation Lec-4 (Coded Based)
Tuesday, March 17, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Doubt + TEST BASED ON Direction + Blood

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Puzzles MAINS LEC-1
Thursday, March 19, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Puzzles MAINS LEC-2

Friday, March 20, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Puzzles MAINS LEC-3
Monday, March 23, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Puzzles MAINS LEC-4
Tuesday, March 24, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Puzzles MAINS LEC-5

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Puzzles MAINS LEC-6
Thursday, March 26, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Puzzles MAINS LEC-7

Friday, March 27, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Puzzles MAINS LEC-8
Monday, March 30, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Puzzles MAINS LEC-9
Tuesday, March 31, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Puzzles MAINS LEC-10 
Wednesday, April 1, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Doubt +TEST BASED ON PUZZLE (MAINS)
Thursday, April 2, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Puzzles MAINS LEC-1

Friday, April 3, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Puzzles MAINS LEC-2
Monday, April 6, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Puzzles MAINS LEC-3
Tuesday, April 7, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Puzzles MAINS LEC-4

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Puzzles MAINS LEC-5
Thursday, April 9, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Puzzles MAINS LEC-6
Friday, April 10, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Puzzles MAINS LEC-7

Monday, April 13, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Puzzles MAINS LEC-8
Tuesday, April 14, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Puzzles MAINS LEC-9

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Puzzles MAINS LEC-10 
Thursday, April 16, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM 'Data Sufficiency'' Lec-1 (Basic Concepts In Depth)

Friday, April 17, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Data Sufficiency (Two Statement Based) 
Monday, April 20, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Data Sufficiency (Three Statement Based ) 
Tuesday, April 21, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Data Sufficiency (Multiple Statement  & Redundant Based) 

Wednesday, April 22, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM 'Machine Input'' Lec-1 (Basic Concepts In Depth)
Thursday, April 23, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Machine Input Output (Shiftting/Arrangement Based)

Friday, April 24, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Machine Input Output (Coding Logic Based)
Monday, April 27, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Machine Input Output (Box Based/New Pattern)



Tuesday, April 28, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Dooubt+ TEST BASED ON MI+DS 
Wednesday, April 29, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Logical Reasoning (Basic Concept In Depth)
Thursday, April 30, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Logical Reasoning (Assumption & Argument Based)

Friday, May 1, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Logical Reasoning ( Course of Action & Inference Based)
Monday, May 4, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Logical Reasoning LEC-4 (Strengthen-Weaken, Conclusion & Possible Reason Based )
Tuesday, May 5, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Logical Reasoning LEC-5 (Cause and Effect)

Wednesday, May 6, 2026 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Logical Reasoning LEC-6 (Combined L.R.)


